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IAPB Board of Trustees	
12 & 15 October 2015 – Beijing Marriott Hotel City Wall, Beijing

	Board Meeting - Consent Agenda – 12th October (Monday)

	This portion of the agenda will not be discussed unless a Trustee requests that an item be brought back onto the discussion agenda for a specific issue or point of discussion. It is understood that all proposals/resolutions in the consent agenda (clearly listed in advance) are approved if not contested.

	


	1.

2.
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

3.
	Adoption of the Discussion Agenda 

Governance
Trustees’ appointments and resignations 
Membership update
Changes to Articles of Associations following 2014 review
Approval of new IAPB work groups TOR

Regional reports  for information only
	














	Board Meeting - Discussion Agenda – 12th October (Monday)

	1400 - 1405 
	1.
1.1
1.2
1.3
	Welcome
Approval of Consent Agenda 
Minutes of the last meeting
Matters arising from the minutes
	B. McMullan

	1405 - 1410
	2.
	Opening Remarks from the Chairman
	B. McMullan  

	1410 - 1530
	3.
3.1
3.2
3.3
	Advocacy
Sustainable Development Goals / Universal Health Coverage
Health financing
[bookmark: _GoBack]Update from Parthenon Group
	P. Ackland

	1530 - 1600
	
	Coffee break
	

	1600 - 1630
	4.
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
	IAPB Work Group updates
Human Resources for Eye Health – Cambridge declaration
Refractive Error / Myopia
Low vision 
Diabetic Retinopathy
	Various

	1630 - 1700 
	5.
5.1
5.2
	Governance
Audit Committee’s update - risk register
Regional matters – outstanding issues 
	
R. Chappell
J. Trimmel

	1700 - 1730
	6.
	General Assembly
	J. Conlon

	
	
	
	

	
	
	


	

	Board Meeting - Discussion Agenda – 15th October (Thursday)

	0900 - 0910
	7.
	Post Council Opening Remarks
	B. McMullan

	0910 - 0920
	8.
	Vision Atlas
	P. Ackland

	0920 - 1030
	9.
9.1
	Global Action Plan 2014 – 2019
Group discussion
	P. Ackland

	1030 - 1100
	
	BREAK
	

	1100 - 1200
	10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
	Finance and Planning
Financial report (up to date) 2015
Strategic priorities for 2016
Draft budget 2016
	
A. Poffley
P. Ackland

	1200 - 1215
	11.
11.1
	Next meeting
2016 BOT - Bahrain
	B. McMullan

	1215 - 1230
	12.
	Any Other Business
	B. McMullan
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